
For the Session Commencing at

34644-1

36037-1

Pedersen, Magnus

Ross, Barry Clayton

1

2

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Kitimat Law Courts-5811
Public Access Adult Advance Court List
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N
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T
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M
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19-APR-2024 05:12 AMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Possession of child 

pornography

Impaired operation 

causing bodily harm

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: 001  Court Date: 25-APR-2024
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For the Session Commencing at

For the Session Commencing at

36760-1-B

36828-2-K

35614-1

36623-1

36601-1

36316-2-C

36421-1

Duncan, Lloyd Barton

Quaife, Benjamin Russell

Tweedie, Christopher Dylan

Alexcee-Robertson, Carter 

Maxwell James

LIMITED ACCESS

Buchanan, Scott Wayne

Buchanan, Scott Wayne

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Kitimat Law Courts-5811
Public Access Adult Advance Court List

2Page:

Plea Elec

of

WAR

WAR

UTP

SUM

UTP

UTP

ROD

ROW

ROW

AN

AN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 733.1 1

CCC 266

CCC 430 4 b

CCC 270 1 a

CCC 270 1 a

CCC 490.031

CCC 344 1 b
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Allain, 
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Allain, 
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Arghandewa
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AHR
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AHR
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Kitimat BC
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Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

SUM

SUM

19-APR-2024 05:12 AMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Breach of Probation 

Order

Breach of Probation 

Order

Assault

Mischief $5000 or 

under

Assaulting peace 

officer

Assaulting peace 

officer

fail to comply with an

order or obligation

Robbery

Disguising face with 

intent to commit 

offence

Theft $5000 or under

Possess/use stolen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: IAR  Court Date: 25-APR-2024
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For the Session Commencing at

36421-1

36755-1

36764-1-K

36801-1-K

36397-1

36397-1

Buchanan, Scott Wayne

Calkins, Andrew Earl

Konschuh, Dewayne Raymond

Levesque, Clayton Claude

Maitland, Jaydus Kameron

Wallis, David William Robert

7

8

9

10

11

12

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Kitimat Law Courts-5811
Public Access Adult Advance Court List
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UTP
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N
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N
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N
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CCC 266

CCC 320.17
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CCC 264.1 1 a
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Zargarian,
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Lagemaat, 
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56
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0

0
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AHR
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AHR

CWI

CWI
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FA

APW

APW

APW

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitamaat Village BC

Kitamaat Village BC

Kitamaat Village BC

N

N

N

SUM
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SUM

19-APR-2024 05:12 AMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

credit card

Possess/use stolen 

credit card

Uttering threats

Assault

Assault

Flight from Police

Driving while 

prohibited/ licence 

suspended

Dangerous operation of

a Conveyance

Unlawful confinement 

or imprisonment

Forcible Entry

Uttering threats to 

cause death or bodily 

harm

Forcible Entry

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: IAR  Court Date: 25-APR-2024
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For the Session Commencing at

36377-2-KA

36280-1

36679-1

36050-3-KB

36050-4-KA

36622-1

36395-1

Manuel, Melissa Lee

Newman, Jack

Penney, Errol Danell

Robinson, Norman Basil

Robinson, Norman Basil

Sarell, Sonia Mae

Smith, Vanessa Jodi Violet

13

14
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16

17

18

19

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Kitimat Law Courts-5811
Public Access Adult Advance Court List
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N

CCC 145 4 a

CCC 270 1

CCC 320.17
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CCC 145 4 a

CCC 270 2 b

MVA 95 1
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Zargarian,
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20

20
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56
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245

FAW
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AHR

AHR

AHR

AHR

CWI

CWI

AHR

FAW

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

Kitimat BC

19-APR-2024 05:12 AMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Breach of undertaking

Assault Peace Officer

Flight from Police

Dangerous operation of

a Conveyance

Assaulting peace 

officer

wilfully resisting or 

obstructing a peace 

officer

Causing disturbance

fraudulently obtaining

food/bev./accommodatio

n

Breach of recognizance

Breach of undertaking

Assault Peace Officer

Driving while 

prohibited/ licence 

suspended

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: IAR  Court Date: 25-APR-2024
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For the Session Commencing at

36075-2-B Wallis, David William Robert20

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Kitimat Law Courts-5811
Public Access Adult Advance Court List
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of

WAR N CCC 733.1 1001Lagemaat, 

T
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Kitimat BC
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19-APR-2024 05:12 AMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Breach of Probation 

Order

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: IAR  Court Date: 25-APR-2024
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